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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 13 Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 25.26 Зоран Лазаровски
Незванични MKD - 18 25.82 Александар Миладиновски
Незванични MKD - 16 26.18 Јован Јанковски ORION Ниш (SRB) 18.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.80 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 18.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 31.86 Јован Јанковски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 27.76 516
2. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 29.14 446
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.41 392
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 31.16 365
5. Karlo Trickovikj 04 Delfin, KU 33.23 301
6. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.11 278
7. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 34.15 277
8. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 35.84 239
9. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.27 231

10. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.74 222
11. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 37.38 211
12. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 38.95 186
13. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 39.04 185
14. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 39.44 180
15. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 39.95 173
16. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 40.65 164
17. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 42.74 141
18. Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 47.86 100
19. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 48.93 94
20. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 49.02 93
21. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 53.40 72
22. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 59.68 51
23. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vk Vardar 8, SK 1:01.14 48
24. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:01.49 47
25. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:14.83 26

DSQ Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 27.76 516
2. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 29.14 446
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.41 392
4. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.11 278
5. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.27 231
6. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 38.95 186
7. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 39.44 180
8. Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 47.86 100

12 - 13 godina

1. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 31.16 365
2. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 34.15 277
3. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 35.84 239
4. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.74 222
5. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 39.95 173
6. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 40.65 164
7. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vk Vardar 8, SK 1:01.14 48
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 13, Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly

10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 37.38 211
2. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 39.04 185
3. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 42.74 141
4. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 48.93 94
5. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 49.02 93

9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 53.40 72
2. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 59.68 51
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:14.83 26

8 godina i mlađi

1. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:01.49 47


